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GENERICA INGLES

~ LACONSULTA

‘ The region of La Consulta, located in the Uco Valley, ‘
Mendoza province, boasts extraordinary conditions
to produce our inspired and fruit forward wines.

* S .|

| 200X |

2008
2009
2010
2011
2012

PAPEL MARTELE TAMANO 85 X 126 MM
SARNE MATE corer=s E o
IMPRESION  —oev REIMPRESION
NEGRO PANTONE PANTONE STAMPING
9042U 364U ORO

PANTONE
CooL GRAY 9U



